AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING — MANUFACTURING
P.O. BOX 265 BOX 5120, STN. "F"
OGDENSBURG OTTAWA, ONTARIO
Oo NEW YORK 8 CANADA K2C 3H4
13669 TEL: (613) 226-5772
(315) 472-5270 FAX: (613) 226-2802

a price and delivery quotation for the following special purpose
sampler:
Model designation: AVS-100B-SSB2.
Gate width: 0.2 to 1.0 nsec via one turn
control.
Input impedance: 50 ohms.
Input signal amplitude: +10 mV to +1.0 volt.
System gain: Adjustable to unity (one turn
control) so output amplitude
equals input signal amplitude.
Output signal: 3 usec wide pulse with polarity
(to 50 ohms) and amplitude equal to input.
Output noise level: <+4 mV (peak to peak).
Trigger required: +5 volt, 50 nsec to 10 usec
(TTL) .
Acquisition time: 2.0 usec.
(EXT TRIG in to pulse out)
Jitter:
(EXT TRIG in to pulse out)
Sample delay time:
(EXT TRIG in to gate opening)
Long term drift:
Sampling rate:
Monitor output:
Connectors:
Prime power:
Dimensions:
Chassis material:
Mounting:
Temperature range:
Price:
Delivery:
£30 psec.
30 nsec.
<2 nsec.
0 to 100 KHz.
1 volt pulse with width equal to
sampler gate control pulse width.
Signal in: SMA (slip on,
Omni Spectra
Part No.
4503-7985-00).
Pulse out: Solder terminal.
Trig in: Solder terminal.
Prime power: Solder terminal.
Monitor: SMA.
+10.2 to +14 volts DC,
550 mA max.
4 cm x 7.7 cm x 21.4 cm
(1.57" x 3" x 8.4").
See enclosed drawing.
Note: Please advise desired
4-40 mounting hole position.
Aluminum.
Any.
0 to +509.
$1,495.00 US each,
FOB destination (quantity of 1).
30 days ARO.
Note that with the exception of the input DC power conditioning,
the electrical design is identical to the AVS-100B-SSB1.
Please call me again if you require any additional information or
modifications to the above specifications.
We
Walter J. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WJC: pr
Sideolh 08.15.59)
“~™M